LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
Premium Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF LIGHT has

ASD-LVP2SM-8D6040PRM 857622006527 4 98" x 8.3" x 7.5" 34.9 lb 10857622006524
ASD-LVP2SM-8D6050PRM 857622006534 4 98" x 8.3" x 7.5" 34.9 lb 10857622006531
ORDERING INFORMATION:
LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
Premium Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Lens Translucent white lens
Housing Polycarbonate white lens
Finish Color White
Weight
ASD-LVP2SM-4D3140PRM
4.6 lb (2.1 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-4D3150PRM
ASD-LVP2SM-8D6040PRM
7 lb (3.2 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-8D6050PRM
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-LVP2SM-4D3140PRM 3,968 lm
ASD-LVP2SM-4D3150PRM 3,999 lm
ASD-LVP2SM-8D6040PRM 7,980 lm
ASD-LVP2SM-8D6050PRM 8,040 lm
Color Temperature 4,000 K; 5,000 K
CRI > 80
Environmental System
Work Environment Suitable for Wet Locations, IP66